

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA 1-4/2004 in & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil).../2004  
CC 8439/2004(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2004 in WP No. 520/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

GOPAL &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and Rule 10 of CPC and Exemption from OT and  
impleadment and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and appl. under order 1 Rule  
10 of Civil Procedure Code and with prayer for interim relief and for final disposal)  
with  
Contempt Petition (C)No.9/2007 in SLP(C).../2004 (with office report)  
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter after Holi Holidays, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER