

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 9 OF 2007 IN S.L.P.(C)...CC 8439/2004

GOPAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to list the matter with complete office report.

List again on 3.12.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj