

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 9 OF 2007 IN S.L.P.(C)...CC 8439/2004

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, petitioner has to take appropriate steps to confirm service on respondent Nos.7 and 8 who are not served till date.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

List again on 14.5.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj