

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)..... of 2017
CC No(s). 8439/2004(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-08-2004
in WP No. 520/2003 passed by the High Court Of Madhya Pradesh At
Indore)

GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No. 9/2007 In S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 8439/2004

Date : 05-12-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Priyal Jain,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Jain,Adv.
Mr. Bikash Chandra,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Mansi Kapur,Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal,Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost on Thursday, the 7th December, 2017.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER